NIM puctator

Campionato Regionale Invernale Nuoto per Salvamento

Piscina “D. Samuele” Milano, via Trani 1, 50 metri
20-21 Gennaio 2024

100 PINNE E TORPEDO TETTAMANTI MATTIA 01'12.61 3°Es.A ¥
TONELLO SARA 01'31.54 MASCETTI NICHOLAS 0114.61
BOLDRINI VITTORIA 01'51.18 MEREGHETTI LORENZO 01'16.15
FASANI REBECCA 01'53.02 CORVINO LORENZO 01'18.29
BADINI REBECCA 0212.14 MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO 01'20.52
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA 02'16.12 CREMASCOLI MARCO 01'21.15
BURTI GIOVANNI 01'22.59
TETTAMANTI MATTIA 01'21.33 MIATELLO MATTIA 01'23.86
CORVINO LORENZO 01'27.05 SCHIAVO FEDERICO 01'24.66
CREMASCOLI MARCO 01'28.55 MIATELLO MARCO 01'25.88
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO 01.29.63 2°Es.A ¥ POLETTIMATTIA 01'27.46
MIATELLO MARCO 01'38.23 MARGHIERI MASSIMO 01'28.45
DE FRANCESCO NICOLO 01'41.15 DRIOLI ALESSANDRO 01'28.55
MEREGHETTI LORENZO 01'43.24 DE FRANCESCO NICOLO 01'30.13
SCHIAVO FEDERICO 01'52.90 ROTAR GABRIELE 01'30.33
GUERRINI MARCO 02'09.89 GUERRINI MARCO 01'30.95
LOSCO EDOARDO 01'31.73
100 OSTACOLI DORDONI TOMMASO 01'33.07
BLASI AURORA 01'18.43 ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO 01'33.82
TONELLO SARA 01'19.78 BARLOCCO PIETRO ENRICO 01'35.41
BADINI REBECCA 01'25.05
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA 01'27.08 200 OSTACOLI
LODA VIOLA 01'29.56 GRASSI MARTINA FEDERICA  02'16.53 2°Sen ¥
CASPANI AURORA 01'30.40 GUSEVA KSENIIA 02'16.98 1°Jdun ¥
FASANI REBECCA 01'31.44 PALAZZOTTO DANIELA 0221.74
BOLDRINI VITTORIA 01'31.92 ACOSTA GINEVRA 02'21.80 3°Jun ¥
CARUSO ERMIONE 01'32.87 BOLOGNESE GIADA 02'23.25 3°Sen ¥
LOSA EMMA 01'33.23 GRASSI EMMA CORINNA 02'23.31
DIANESE SOFIA 01'33.79 GUGLIELMI REBECCA 02'23.62 3°Rag §
TONETTI CAMILLA 01'33.85 MARGHIERI KATERINA 02'24.24
CONCA GIULIANA 01'37.49 MOSCHETTI GIORGIA 02'24.34
DI DONATO VIOLA 01'42.54 PAVANI MARTINA 02'25.04
CITRINI CHIARA 02'28.69
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA 02'29.28
LOSA GIULIA 02'29.47
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GOGLIA LETIZIA
ESPOSITO MELISSA
M'BO LUCETTE
LOSA ALICE
ANDREICA LORENA
ACCOGLI CHIARA
VERDINO VIVIANA
GANIMEDE SOFIA
BOMBELLI EMMA
PISONI CLARISSA
BENACHOUR LINA
DOVERA EMMA
DOVERA MARTINA
XHORAJ LEONELA

BERETTA EDOARDO
NOLLI DAVIDE

TITTA DANIELE
GREGORI GIOVANNI
OLDANI DANIELE
FALZONI ANDREA
LANDI CARLO
GIULIANI MATTEO
BRANCALION PATRICK
BERETTA JACOPO
MARAN CHRISTIAN

DI MATTEO MASSIMO
IELASI MARCO
SIVIERO GABRIELE
OLDANI SIMONE
BARLOCCO THOMAS
SASSI FILIPPO

NEGRI CESARE

NEGRI ANDREA
BARBESTA CHRISTIAN
TARLOCCO RICCARDO
MORIN LUCA
COMERIO FILIPPO

02'29.52
02'30.15
02'32.57
02'35.01
02'35.35
02'37.34
02'42.35
02'43.59
02'44.13
02'44.92
02'46.85
02'52.37
02'54.33
02'57.51

02'03.21
02'04.27
02'04.93
02'07.08
02'07.83
02'09.81
02'11.46
02'14.43
02'15.82
02'16.13
02'16.15
02'17.09
02'18.83
0220.14
02'20.21
02'20.21
02'21.11
02'24.08
02'24.52
0225.73
02'28.16
02'42.07
02'46.98

2°Sen ¥
3°Sen §
1°Cad ¥

2°Jun ¥

3°Cad ¥

100 PINNE E MANICHINO
PINTUS ASIA
ESPOSITO MELISSA
GRASSI MARTINA FEDERICA
M'BO LUCETTE
PORETTI NICOL
GOGLIA LETIZIA
LOSA GIULIA
BARONI SOFIA
ACOSTA GINEVRA
PISONI CLARISSA
DOVERA EMMA
DE FRANCESCO SARA
FALOSSI SIRIA
BENACHOUR LINA
DOVERA MARTINA
ACCOGLI CHIARA
XHORAJ LEONELA
BOMBELLI EMMA
TONELLO SARA
PISONI RACHELE
BLASI AURORA
VERDINO VIVIANA
BADINI REBECCA
FASANI REBECCA
LODA VIOLA
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA
BOLDRINI VITTORIA
CASPANI AURORA
TONETTI CAMILLA
LOSA EMMA
DIANESE SOFIA
CARUSO ERMIONE
DI DONATO VIOLA
CONCA GIULIANA

BACCARO GIACOMO
BELLUSCI LORENZO
PUGLISI DIEGO
BARBESTA CHRISTIAN
MOLLA MARCO
MORIN LUCA

L

01'05.70
01'07.95
01'08.67
01'11.35
01'11.46
01'11.85
01'12.23
01'13.18
01'13.25
01'17.90
01'20.51
01'20.64
01'21.43
01'21.87
01'22.60
01'23.22
01'23.41
01'24.06
01'24.28
01'24.83
01'25.86
01'26.52
01'29.93
01'31.80
01'34.44
01'34.98
01'34.99
01'36.99
01'38.10
01'38.14
01'42.27
01'42.82
02'12.38
02'29.48

00'52.57
00'56.37
00'59.42
01'14.69
01'15.31
01'18.78

nuotatori
milanesi

3°Jun §

1°Jun ¥

3°Rag &
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MEREGHETTI LORENZO
COMERIO FILIPPO
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
POLETTI MATTIA
CORVINO LORENZO
CREMASCOLI MARCO
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO
MARGHIERI MASSIMO
GUERRINI MARCO

DE FRANCESCO NICOLO
BARLOCCO PIETRO ENRICO
BURTI GIOVANNI

ROTAR GABRIELE
DORDONI TOMMASO
SCHIAVO FEDERICO
LOSCO EDOARDO

DRIOLI ALESSANDRO

50 TRASPORTO MANICHINO

PALAZZOTTO DANIELA
CHIMISSO AGNESE
GRASSI MARTINA FEDERICA
CITRINI CHIARA

PINTUS ASIA

ACOSTA GINEVRA
GRASSI EMMA CORINNA
BARONI SOFIA

PAVANI MARTINA
ESPOSITO MELISSA
MARCHESIN AMANDA
MACCHI ALICE

PORETTI NICOL

BLASI AURORA
BENACHOUR LINA
ANDREICA LORENA
BOMBELLI EMMA
DOVERA MARTINA

DE FRANCESCO SARA

01'20.36
01'22.35
01'25.98
01'25.99
01'29.20
01'29.20
01'33.29
01'33.73
01'33.74
01'38.14
01'42.93
01'42.93
01'46.81
01'48.79
01'49.65
01'50.99
01'52.75

00'40.11
00'40.67
00'41.60
00'41.64
00'42.42
00'42.78
00'43.53
00'44.16
00'44.35
00'44.50
00'45.90
00'46.35
00'46.88
00'47.50
00'48.50
00'48.69
00'48.87
00'49.10
00'49.86

3°Es.A §

3°Rag %

FALOSSI SIRIA
BRICCOLA RACHELE
TONELLO SARA
DOVERA EMMA
XHORAJ LEONELA
BADINI REBECCA
LODA VIOLA
MARAZZINI AGNESE
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA
BOLDRINI VITTORIA
CARUSO ERMIONE

REDAELLI GIACOMO
BACCARO GIACOMO
BELLUSCI LORENZO
PUGLISI DIEGO

OLDANI DANIELE
GIULIANI MATTEO
BRANCALION PATRICK
BARONI EDOARDO
BARLOCCO THOMAS
IELASI MARCO

REMIGI MARTINO
REMIGI GIOVANNI
BARBESTA CHRISTIAN
MARELLI SAMUELE
SANDRINI MIRKO
TARLOCCO RICCARDO
MEREGHETTI LORENZO
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
CREMASCOLI MARCO
POLETTI MATTIA
CORVINO LORENZO
MORIN LUCA

DE FRANCESCO NICOLO
ROTAR GABRIELE
GUERRINI MARCO
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO

MM

00'50.33
00'50.34
00'50.37
00'51.11
00'51.27
00'53.09
01'01.10
01'01.86
01'01.90
01'03.52
01'04.24

00'32.88
00'34.24
00'35.05
00'35.54
00'36.65
00'37.87
00'38.68
00'39.01
00'40.91
00'41.48
00'41.88
00'42.03
00'42.82
00'43.66
00'43.79
00'43.97
00'47.55
00'48.61
00'50.01
00'53.43
00'53.46
00'53.66
00'56.30
00'57.04
00'59.94
01'00.67

nuotatori
milanesi

3°Cad §

1°Jun ¥

3°EsA ¥
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LOSCO EDOARDO
DORDONI TOMMASO

100 PINNE E TORPEDO
CHIMISSO AGNESE
GRASSI EMMA CORINNA
ESPOSITO MELISSA
PINTUS ASIA
GOGLIA LETIZIA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
CITRINI CHIARA
BARONI SOFIA
ANDREICA LORENA
PISONI CLARISSA
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA
DOVERA EMMA
BOMBELLI EMMA
BENACHOUR LINA
BRICCOLA RACHELE
DE FRANCESCO SARA
LOSA ALICE
ACCOGLI CHIARA
FALOSSI SIRIA
DOVERA MARTINA
PREMOLI GIULIA
XHORAJ LEONELA
VERDINO VIVIANA

BACCARO GIACOMO
REDAELLI GIACOMO
BELLUSCI LORENZO
PUGLISI DIEGO

DI MATTEO MASSIMO
BARLOCCO THOMAS
OLDANI DANIELE
IELASI MARCO
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO
BARONI EDOARDO

01'02.99
01'08.51

01'08.10
01'09.46
01'11.75
01'12.52
01'13.38
01'14.03
01'15.51
01'18.39
01'18.60
01'20.45
01'21.41
01'21.91
01'22.39
01'23.08
01'23.27
01'23.40
01'25.14
01'25.24
01'25.83
01'28.08
01'28.66
01'40.31
01'45.00

00'57.18
00'58.60
00'58.66
01'03.43
01'06.09
01'06.86
01'07.10
01'07.62
01'08.90
01'09.60

2°Cad ¥

3°Jun §

1°Jun ¥

3°Cad ¥

1°Rag ¥

3°Rag %

BRANCALION PATRICK
GIULIANI MATTEO
REMIGI GIOVANNI
SIVIERO GABRIELE
SANDRINI MIRKO
OLDANI SIMONE
MOLLA MARCO
REMIGI MARTINO
TARLOCCO RICCARDO
COMERIO FILIPPO
MARELLI SAMUELE

200 SUPER LIFESAVER
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA
CHIMISSO AGNESE
PINTUS ASIA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
ACOSTA GINEVRA
M'BO LUCETTE
GOGLIA LETIZIA
BARONI SOFIA
ANDREICA LORENA
DE FRANCESCO SARA

BACCARO GIACOMO
REDAELLI GIACOMO
OLDANI DANIELE
PUGLISI DIEGO
BARONI EDOARDO
BARLOCCO THOMAS
GIULIANI MATTEO
SIVIERO GABRIELE
BARBESTA CHRISTIAN
OLDANI SIMONE

DI MATTEO MASSIMO
TARLOCCO RICCARDO

MM

01'10.53
01'11.98
01'13.31
0113.91
01'14.88
01'15.43
01'18.84
01'22.44
01'23.52
01'24.31
01'30.82

02'43.11
02'43.90
02'46.26
02'53.59
02'54.18
02'56.15
02'57.64
02'58.14
03'11.30
0312.53

02'24.38
02'25.07
02'28.70
02'37.82
02'41.43
02'41.52
02'43.32
02'47.89
02'49.47
02'50.88
02'51.40
03'03.43

nuotatori
milanesi

1°Jun ¥

3°Jun §

1°Jun ¥
1°Cad ¥
2°Jun ¥

2°Rag ¥
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NM juctator

100 PERCORSO MISTO
GRASSI MARTINA FEDERICA  0121.64 3°Sen ¥

PALAZZOTTO DANIELA 01'21.93 1°Cad ¥
GRASSI EMMA CORINNA 01'23.18 2°Jun ¥
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA 01'26.91 3°Rag 4
LOSA ALICE 01'30.25
LOSA GIULIA 01'31.30
MACCHI ALICE 01'31.53
MARCHESIN AMANDA 01'33.72
PREMOLI GIULIA 01'35.40
FASANI REBECCA 02'04.84
BARONI EDOARDO 01'21.59
IELASI MARCO 01'23.30
MOLLA MARCO 01'27.94
SANDRINI MIRKO 01'28.90
STAFFETTE
4x50 Ostacoli TONELLO S. 4x50 Ostacoli BELLUSCI L.
Es.Af FASANI R. Cadm LANDI C.
BOLDRINI V. BRANCALION P.
BLASI A, 02'33.87 REDAELLI G. 01'50.16  2°Cad ¥
4x50 Ostacoli CORVINO L. 4x50 Ostacoli GRASSI M.
EsAm MASCETTI N. Sen f PAVANI M.
TETTAMANTI M. MADONINI M.
MEREGHETTIL. 02'15.48 1°Es.A ¥ MARGHIERI K. 02'03.08 3° Sen ‘@S
4x50 Ostacoli MOSCHETTI G. 4x50 Ostacoli MATTINAP.
Rag f GUGLIELMIR. Senm TITTAD.
LOSA A. BERETTAE.
CITRINI C. 02'04.85 2°Rag ¥ FALZONI A. 01'47.15 2°Sen ¥
4x50 Ostacoli IELASI M. 4x50 Mista BADINIR.
Ragm OLDANI S. EsAf BOLDRINI V.
SIVIERO G. BLASI A.
PUGLISI D. 01'55.48 3°Rag % TONELLO S. 021796 2°EsA ¥
4x50 Ostacoli GUSEVA K. 4x50 Mista MARTINELLI A.
Junf ACOSTA G. EsAm BURTI G.
GRASSI E. CORVINO L.
DI PASQUALE A. 02'01.52 1°Jun ¥ MEREGHETTIL. 02'09.03 2°Es.A ¥
4x50 Ostacoli BARONI E. 4x50 Mista UCCELLA B.
Junm GIULIANI M. Rag f LOSAG.
OLDANI D. GUGLIELMI R.
BACCAROG.  01'51.35 1°Jun ¥ MOSCHETTIG. 01'56.05 3°Rag &
4x50 Ostacoli PALAZZOTTO D. 4x50 Mista IELASI M.
CHIMISSO A. SIVIERO G.
GOGLIA L. 02'07.50 3° Cad ‘@' PUGLISI D. 01'47.24 3° Rag ‘@'
4x50 Mista GRASSI E. Mixed Pool IELASI M.
Junf PINTUS A. Lifesaver Rag  LOSAG.
ACOSTA G. PUGLISI D.
DI PASQUALEA. 01'54.83  2°Jun ¥ M'BO L. 02'13.90 2°Rag 7
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NM juctator

4x50 Mista BARONI E. Mixed Pool GRASSI E.
Junm OLDANI D. Lifesaver Jun OLDANI D.

GIULIANI M. BACCARO G.

BACCARO G. 01'41.81  2°Jun ¥ PINTUS A. 02'11.44 2°Jun ¥
4x50 Mista CHIMISSO A. Mixed Pool PALAZZOTTO D.
Cad f ESPOSITO M. Lifesaver Cad  BELLUSCIL.

PALAZZOTTO D. REDAELLI G.

GOGLIA L. 01'56.18 3°Cad & CHIMISSO A. 02'08.14 2°Cad ¥
4x50 Mista BELLUSCI L.
Cadm LANDI C.

BRANCALION P.
REDAELLI G. 01'38.48 2°Cad ¥

4x25 Manichino BADINIR.

Es.Af TONELLO S.

BOLDRINI V.

BLASI A. 02'05.33 2°Es.A ¥
4x25 Manichino MASCETTI N.
Es.Am CORVINO L.

TETTAMANTI M.
MEREGHETTIL. 01'52.68 2°Es.A ¥

4x25 Manichino MOSCHETTI G.

Rag f M'BO L.

GUGLIELMI R.

CITRINI C. 01'42.99 2°Rag ¥
4x25 Manichino OLDANI D.
Junm GIULIANI M.

BARONI E.

BACCARO G. 01'25.70  2°Jun ¥

4x25 Manichino GOGLIA L.
Cadf CHIMISSO A.
ESPOSITO M.
PALAZZOTTOD. 01'39.14 3°Cad 3

4x25 Manichino BELLUSCI L.
Cadm BRANCALION P.
MARAN C.
REDAELLI G. 01'23.45 2°Cad ¥

PIAZZAMENTI SOCIETA
3°Es.A 5
3° Rag
1°Jun ¥
2°Cad ¥
3° Sen

@K

@g

La Segreteria
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